Supplies4Heat         Value & Service   www.supplies4heat.co.uk         Tel. 01342 30688018 19
Dimensions (mm) Output ∆t 50ºc
Product Code
Height Width Depth Watts Btu’s
300
800 102 758 2586 FARA308022
1000 102 948 3235 FARA301022
1200 102 1138 3883 FARA301222
1400 102 1327 4528 FARA301422
1600 102 1517 5176 FARA301622
1800 102 1706 5821 FARA301822
400
400 102 475 1621 FARA404022
600 102 712 2429 FARA406022
800 102 950 3241 FARA408022
900 102 1068 3644 FARA409022
1000 102 1187 4050 FARA401022
1200 102 1424 4859 FARA401222
1400 102 1662 5671 FARA401422
1600 102 1899 6479 FARA401622
1800 102 2137 7291 FARA401822
2000 102 2374 8100 FARA402022
500
400 102 566 1931 FARA504022
600 102 848 2893 FARA506022
800 102 1131 3859 FARA508022
1000 102 1414 4825 FARA501022
1200 102 1697 5790 FARA501222
1400 102 1980 6756 FARA501422
1600 102 2262 7718 FARA501622
1800 102 2545 8684 FARA501822
2000 102 2828 9649 FARA502022
600
400 102 652 2225 FARA604022
600 102 979 3340 FARA606022
700 102 1142 3897 FARA607022
800 102 1305 4453 FARA608022
900 102 1468 5009 FARA609022
1000 102 1631 5565 FARA601022
1100 102 1794 6121 FARA601122
1200 102 1957 6677 FARA601222
1400 102 2283 7790 FARA601422
1600 102 2610 8905 FARA601622
1800 102 2936 10018 FARA601822
2000 102 3262 11130 FARA602022
FARADAY® Type 22 (K2)
•	 Smooth Plain Front with Double Flat Panels and Double Convectors
•	 Available in 4 heights and 12 widths
•	 Standard White RAL 9016 delivered in 48-72 hours